
Ultraflex Headquarters
6333 Pelican Creek Circle

Riverview, FL 33578
www.ultrafleXX.com

(973) 627-8608

SALES MANAGER TERRITORY MAP

CANADIAN TERRITORY 

Sales Manager : Bill Matthews
Phone: 365-999-1992
Email: bmatthews@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Shawn Drennan
Direct Line: 973-664-6726 
Email: sdrennan@ultraflexx.com

WESTERN TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Ryan Buy
Phone: 310-291-3848
Email: rbuy@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Shawn Drennan
Direct Line: 973-664-6726 
Email: sdrennan@ultraflexx.com

NORTHEAST TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Anthony Schneider
Phone: 973-580-0578
Email: arschneider@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Derek Timpanaro
Direct Line: 973-431-6004
Email: dtimpanaro@ultraflexx.com

MIDWEST TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Julie Cerino
Phone: 862-707-9789 
Email: jcerino@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Jennifer Lauria
Direct Line: 973-664-6727
Email: jlauria@ultraflexx.com

SOUTHWEST TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Tim Wilson
Phone: 201-522-1792 
Email: twilson@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Jennifer Lauria
Direct Line: 973-664-6727
Email: jlauria@ultraflexx.com

SOUTHEAST TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Anthony Schneider
Phone: 973-580-0578 
Email: arschneider@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Derek Timpanaro
Direct Line: 973-431-6004
Email: dtimpanaro@ultraflexx.com

GREAT LAKES TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Julie Cerino
Phone: 862-707-9789 
Email: jcerino@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Jennifer Lauria
Direct Line: 973-664-6727
Email: jlauria@ultraflexx.com

SOUTHEAST TERRITORY

Sales Manager: Anthony Schneider
Phone: 973-580-0578 
Email: arschneider@ultraflexx.com

Inside Rep: Derek Timpanaro
Direct Line: 973-431-6004
Email: dtimpanaro@ultraflexx.com
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